
    

         

                 
                     INDIAN SCHOOL AL WADI AL KABIR 

                    DEPARTMENT OF HINDI  [2024 – 2025]    

                                            2nd LANGUAGE     

TOPIC:  गिनती [ 1- 20 ]                             
RESOURCE PERSON: MRS. JAGJIT KAUR 

NAME: _____________     CLASS: IV - SEC: ___    DATE:________  

 

                  
          

 

 

चार  
 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

 गिनती  

 

ग्यारह  

बारह 

तरेह 

चौदह  

पंद्रह 

सोलह  

सत्रह  

अठारह  

उन्नीस  

बीस   

 

ददए िए अक्षरों के 
नंबर ललखिए - 

 

Write the missing 

number name. 

एक 

11 

 

 

 

 

नौ  

एक  
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